SEFFREY E. EPSUIN 

Memoryubm 

To:. William, JP Morg n 

From: Harry Beller 

4t: : 2009 

Jeffrey Epstein 
AcOunct ##• 

Please win, Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight Dollars. & 8.1/100 
($3,728.85) 

fro the. above account 

ABA RoWing # 
Bank; . Waohovia Bank 
Ali #: 

Account Name: Atherie:an Export Company 

.keferenee.: . L$1.lnvoices R910.12-2 R91013-2 

EFTA01587534

87400 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: • Harry Geller 
Da W: October 27, 2009